
Saturday, June 22 Tuesday, June 25
Kanza Hopi Kanza Hopi

6:30 AM
7:10 AM Waiter's Call
7:25 AM Flags
7:30 AM Breakfast
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM Waiter's Call
12:00 PM Lunch
12:30 PM Flags

1:00 PM Depart
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM Leaders Meeting
5:00 PM
5:15 PM  
5:40 PM Waiter's Call
5:55 PM Flags
6:00 PM Dinner
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM To Camp Sites
9:45 PM

10:30 PM Lights Out

  

Campfire
Games (All Staff)

To Camp Sites

Pool Vespers

Games :      Water Slide: 

Star Study: Jackson
Lights Out Lights Out

Check In

Woodwork: Auto: Plumbing: Craft: 

Pool Pool

Assemble Foil Dinners: 
Dining Hall

Ranges: 
TTE / Cub 

Scout Skills Robotics: 

Trail Guides: 

Flags Flags

Lunch Lunch

Waiter's Call Cook Foil Dinners
Flags

Dinner Dinner

Ecology, 
Fishing: 

Auto: Woodwork: Craft: Plumbing: 

Waiter's Call Waiter's Call

Ecology, 
Fishing: 

TOSS Camp Cubs
Sunday, June 23 Monday, June 24

Waiter's Call Waiter's Call

Breakfast Breakfast

TTE / Cub Scout 
skills

Ranges: Robotics:  

Open Areas:



Saturday, June 22 Tuesday, June 25

6:30 AM
7:10 AM Waiter's Call
7:25 AM Flags
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8:00 AM
8:30 AM
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11:00 AM
11:15 AM
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12:30 PM Flags
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1:30 PM
2:00 PM
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3:15 PM
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5:00 PM
5:15 PM  
5:40 PM Waiter's Call
5:55 PM Flags
6:00 PM Dinner
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM To Camp Sites
9:45 PM

10:30 PM Lights Out Lights Out

Chess, Space Exploration: 
Campfire

Games

To Camp Sites

Pool Vespers

Star Study: 
Lights Out

Check In

Lunch Lunch

Robotics/Electronics: 

Canoe Outpost: 
Pool

Waiter's Call
Flags

Dinner

Woodworking: 

Waiter's Call Waiter's Call

TOSS Camp Scouts BSA (Monday Canoe Outpost)
Sunday, June 23 Monday, June 24

Waiter's Call Waiter's Call
Flags Flags

Breakfast Breakfast

Environmental Science, Mammal 
Study, Reptile/Amph: 

Ranges: Rifle, Shotgun, 
Archery 3D, 
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5:55 PM Flags
6:00 PM Dinner
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM To Camp Sites
9:45 PM

10:30 PM Lights Out

Flags Flags
Breakfast Breakfast

Environmental Science, 
Mammal Study, 
Reptile/Amph: 

Ranges: Rifle, Shotgun, 
Archery 3D

TOSS Camp Scouts BSA (Sunday Canoe Outpost)
Sunday, June 23 Monday, June 24

Waiter's Call Waiter's Call

Check In

Pool

Chess, Space Exploration: 
Campfire

Games

Robotics/Electronics: 

Waiter's Call Waiter's Call
Lunch Lunch

To Camp Sites
Star Study: 
Lights Out Lights Out

Woodworking: 

Pool

Waiter's Call
Flags

Dinner

Canoe Outpost: 


