## **TOSS Camp Cubs**

	Saturday, June 22	Sunday, June 23		Monday, June 24		Tuesday, June 25
		Kanza	Норі	Kanza	Hopi	
6:30 AM						
7:10 AM		Waiter's Call		Waiter's Call		Waiter's Call
7:25 AM		Flags		Flags		Flags
7:30 AM		Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast
8:00 AM			Ranges:	Ecology, Fishing:	Robotics:	
8:30 AM		TTE / Cub Scout				
9:00 AM		skills				
9:30 AM	Trail Guides:					Open Areas:
10:15 AM						
10:30 AM		Auto:	Woodwork:	Craft:	Plumbing:	
11:00 AM						
11:15 AM						
11:45 AM		Waiter		Waiter's Call		Waiter's Call
12:00 PM		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch
12:30 PM						Flags
1:00 PM						Depart
1:30 PM		Ranges:	TTE / Cub	Robotics:	Ecology,	
2:00 PM	Check In		Scout Skills		Fishing:	
2:30 PM						
3:15 PM						
3:30 PM		Woodwork:	Auto:	Plumbing:	Craft:	
4:00 PM						
4:15 PM		_		P	ool	
4:30 PM	Leaders Meeting	Pool				
5:00 PM					oil Dinners:	
5:15 PM				Dinir	ng Hall	
5:40 PM	Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call		Cook Foil Dinners		
5:55 PM		Flags				
6:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner		
7:00 PM	Pool	Vespers				
7:30 PM		Games : Water Slide:		Campfire		
8:00 PM	Games (All Staff)					
8:30 PM	To Comp Sitos	To Com	n Citos			
9:00 PM 9:45 PM	To Camp Sites	To Camp Sites				
9:45 PM 10:30 PM	Lights Out	Star Study: Jackson Lights Out		Light	s Out	
10.30 FIVI	Ligiits Out	Lights	o Out	Ligiti	.s Out	

## **TOSS Camp Scouts BSA (Monday Canoe Outpost)**

	Saturday, June 22	Sunday, June 23 Monday, June 24		Tuesday, June 25
6:30 AM				
7:10 AM		Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call
7:25 AM		Flags	Flags	Flags
7:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 AM				
8:30 AM				
9:00 AM		Environmental Science, Mammal	Ranges: Rifle, Shotgun,	
9:30 AM		Study, Reptile/Amph:	Archery 3D,	Woodworking:
10:15 AM		Study, Reptile/Ampli.	Archery 50,	
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM				
11:15 AM				
11:45 AM		Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM				Flags
1:00 PM				Depart
1:30 PM				
2:00 PM	Check In			
2:30 PM		Robotics/Electronics:		
3:15 PM				
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM				
4:15 PM			Canoe Outpost:	
4:30 PM	Leaders Meeting	Pool		
5:00 PM				
5:15 PM				
5:40 PM	Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call		
5:55 PM	Flags	Flags		
6:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner		
7:00 PM	Pool	Vespers		
7:30 PM	F 001		Campfire	
8:00 PM	Games	Chess, Space Exploration:	Саттрите	
8:30 PM	<u>Gailles</u>			
9:00 PM	To Camp Sites	To Camp Sites		
9:45 PM		Star Study:		
10:30 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	

**TOSS Camp Scouts BSA (Sunday Canoe Outpost)** 

	Saturday, June 22	Sunday, June 23	Monday, June 24	Tuesday, June 25
6:30 AM				
7:10 AM		Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call
7:25 AM		Flags	Flags	Flags
7:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 AM				
8:30 AM				
9:00 AM		Environmental Science,	Ranges: Rifle, Shotgun,	Robotics/Electronics:
9:30 AM		Mammal Study,	Archery 3D	
10:15 AM		Reptile/Amph:		
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM				
11:15 AM				
11:45 AM		Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call	Waiter's Call
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM				Flags
1:00 PM				Depart
1:30 PM				
2:00 PM	Check In			
2:30 PM			Woodworking:	
3:15 PM				
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM				
4:15 PM		Canoe Outpost:		
4:30 PM	Leaders Meeting		Pool	
5:00 PM				
5:15 PM				
5:40 PM	Waiter's Call		Waiter's Call	
5:55 PM	Flags		Flags	
6:00 PM	Dinner		Dinner	
7:00 PM	Pool			
7:30 PM	1 301		Campfire	
8:00 PM	Games	Chess, Space Exploration:	Campine	
8:30 PM	Gailles			
9:00 PM	To Camp Sites	To Camp Sites		
9:45 PM		Star Study:		
10:30 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	